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Ne peut étre vendu !

Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com
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Rouge éclatant
Bleu océan

Bleu caraibe

Bleu marine foncé
Orange rouge
Blanc éclatant

DMC
666
824
995
939
606
B5200
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